
STILL
HUNGRY? 
WE’VE GOT 
YOU COVERED
Your favorite dishes from 
Market, Spice Market, La Spiga, 
and WETOX are available for
takeaway or home delivery
by our W Doha team!  
 

 4453 5135
 7794 3975



Dive into our healthy box, crafted by our 
Wellness Ambassador Rawane Tahtouh to look 
good, feel good, go longer, stay later.

Build your own 3-course box 
& get an Immune Booster drink on us!

FEEL GOOD BOX

PICK ONE APPETIZER

Poke Me Bowl (D)
Roasted Turmeric Cauliflower, Chicken 
Breast, Brown Rice, Edamame, Cherry 
Tomato, Zucchini 

Detox Salad (D,V)
Baby Gem Lettuce, Beetroot, Carrot, Mint 
Parsley, Tomato, Labneh, Quinoa, 
Linseed & Turmeric Dressing

The Mean Green Salad (VG,N)
Shaved Almonds, Fresh Greens,
Pomegranate Dressing

Edamame Kale Salad (D,V,N)
Avocado Yogurt Cream, Roasted Pine Nuts, 
Parmesan Cheese

Goat Cheese Red Fruit Salad (D,V,N)
Wild Berries, Goat Cheese, Seasonal Leaves, 
Walnut & Balsamic Dressing

PICK ONE MAIN COURSE

Guilt Free Burger (D,G,N)
Grilled Chicken, Onion, Mushroom, Avocado, 
Tomato, Light Cream Cheese, Sweet Potato, 
Mixed Grain Bun

Keto Beef Tenderloin (D)
Cauliflower Rice, Mushroom Ragout,
Gravy Jus

Roasted Salmon (D)
Sautéed Spinach, Asparagus, Roasted 
Tomatoes, Lemon Butter Sauce

Tumeric Twist Chicken Breast (D)
Stewed Bell Peppers, Garlic Sautéed Broccoli

Cumin Roasted Cauliflower Steak (D,N,G)
Chickpeas, Boiled Wheat, Coriander, 
Peanuts, Tahini Sauce  

PICK ONE DESSERT

Keto Chocolate Cake (N,D)
Coconut Whipped Ganache

Yoguberry Nutty Mousse (D,N)
Yogurt Mousse, Mixed Berries, Caramelized 
Pecan Nuts 

Avocado & Coconut Cremeux (D,N)
Avocado, Lime, Coconut & Roasted Almonds 

Fresh Cut Fruit Salad
Honey, Ginger, Fresh Mint, Black Pepper

Orangelious Muhalabia (N,D)
Carrot Jelly, Oats Cookies

THE JUICE BOX (6 PIECES)			   200
Choose from the below selections:
• Antioxidant Supreme
• Pre Workout Boost
• Post Workout Boost
• Immune Booster
• Heart Beet
• Keto Smoothie

D: Dairy - VG: Vegan - N: Nuts - G: Gluten - V: Vegetarian

148 QAR
12PM-12AM

FEEL GOOD BOX



SUSHI

Rolls 6pcs
Spicy Tuna (G,D)									        82
California (S,G,D) 								        85
Shrimp Tempura (S,G,D) 							      90
Crispy Soft Shell Crab (S,G,D) 					     90
Crispy Shredded Crab (S,G,D)					     100

SPECIALTIES

Calamari Leek Roll (D,S) NEW						      90
Spicy Toro Tuna Roll (S,G,D) NEW	 				    100
Baked King Crab Roll (S,G,D) NEW					     205
Yuzu Infused Shrimp Tempura (D,S,G) 			   120 
Crispy Unagi Roll (D,G) 							       155
Japanese Kani Salad (S,G,D) 						     132
Lobster Roll (S,G,D) 								       199
Truffle Hammour Roll (S,G,D) 					     120
Spider Roll (S,G,D) 								        162
Crazy California (S,G,D) 							       162

APPETIZERS

Fresh Burrata (D,V,N) 							       95
Heirloom Tomatoes, Basil Pesto 					  

Roasted Beetroot (D,G,V)  						      60
Horseradish, Mustard Mayonnaise,
Parsley Toast 

Crispy Shrimp (S,G) 							       90
Smoked Honey Mustard

SOUPS & SALADS

Creamy Tomato Soup (D,V,G) 					     60
Cheddar, Croûtons

Mushroom Cappuccino (D) 						     70
Mushroom Cream, Mushroom Duxelle,
Truffle Sour Cream, Fresh Parsley

Grilled Halloumi Salad (D,V,N) 					     84
Mixed Lettuce, Kale, Avocado, Olives,
Dried Tomatoes, Pistachio Vinaigrette

Steamed Shrimp Salad (S,D,G) 					     89
Avocado, Mushrooms,
Market Vinaigrette

Heart of Romaine Caesar Salad (D,V,G)			  69
with Grilled Chicken (D,G) 						      79 
with Grilled Prawns (D,S,G) 						      90

Chopped Lettuce Salad (D,V,N)
Avocado, Apple, Pecan, Blue Cheese 			   75
with Grilled Chicken (D,N) 						      82
with Grilled Prawns (D,S,N) 						      88

PIZZA & PASTA

Black Truffle Pizza (D,V,G) 						      110
Fontina Cheese

Lobster Fettuccine (D,S,G) 						     140
Tomato Cream Sauce, Dried Chili

Beef Pappardelle (D,G) 							      115
Portobello Cream
Parmesan Shaving, Fresh Basil

Penne all’Arrabbiata (VG,G) 					     70

ENTREES

Blackened Hammour (G) 						      135
Charred Corn, Fire Roasted Peppers,
Smoked Avocado, Chili Lime Dressing

Slow Cooked Salmon (D) 						      135
Potato Purée, Sugar Snap Peas,
Black Truffle Emulsion

Parmesan Crusted Chicken (D,G) 				    120
Basil-Lemon Butter Asparagus

Braised Short Ribs Rossini (D,G)				    190
Parsnip Purée, Seared Foie Gras, Steamed 
Asparagus, Truffle Snow, Black Pepper Jus

Grilled Beef Tenderloin (D,N) 					     199
Steamed White Asparagus, Miso, Béarnaise,
Black Garlic Puree, Parsley Oil

MARKET Cheeseburger (D,G) 
Truffle Mayonnaise, Brie Cheese
Black Angus Patty								        98
AUS Wagyu Patty								        185

SIMPLY GRILLED
Served with charred baby peppers

Hammour (D) 									         125
Norwegian Salmon (D) 							       124
Boneless Baby Chicken (D) 						      108
Lamb Chops (D) 								        135
Black Onyx Tenderloin (D)						      188

SIDES

Sautéed Herbal Spinach (VG) 					     40
Chili Roasted Mushrooms (D,VG) 					    42
Steamed White Rice (VG) 						      30
Charred Broccoli (D,V) 							       45
Grilled Asparagus (VG) 							       45
Black Truffle Mac & Cheese (D,V,G) 				    55
French Fries (VG) 								        35
Mashed Potatoes (D,V) 							       35
Steamed Vegetables (VG) 						      35

D: Dairy - VG: Vegan - S: Shellfish - G: Gluten - N: Nuts - V: Vegetarian

12PM-12AM



APPETIZERS

Chicken Skewers (N,G)	   						      72
Peanut Sauce, Crispy Shallots

Shrimp Wonton (G,S)							       88
Lobster Sauce, Shiitake Mushrooms

Wagyu Cheeks (N,G)							       105
Yuzu Plum Glaze, Spiced Peanut Brittle

Steamed Edamame (V,VG) 	   					     65
Yuzu Butter

Crispy Chicken Gyoza (G)						      72
Soy Garlic Sauce, Chives

Crispy Chicken Wings (G)	   					     68
Korean Chili Sauce, Fresh Herbs

SOUP

Shrimp Tom Yum Soup (S)  						      64

Chicken and Coconut Soup	  					     59
Shiitake Mushrooms, Galangal

SALADS

Market Salad (V,VG,G) 	   						      68
Cherry Tomatoes, Radish,
Sesame Seed Vinaigrette

Green Papaya Salad (N,G) 	   					     72
Bean Sprouts, Charred Long Beans, Cashews

CLASSICS

Miso Glazed Black Cod (G,S)					     180
Wok Charred Oyster Mushrooms

Grilled Salmon (D) 								        138
Shichimi, Corn Espuma & Fennel Salad

Soy Glazed Short Ribs (G,D)					     160
Celery, Apple, Jalapeño

Char-Grilled Chicken							       120
Kumquat Lemongrass Dressing

Vietnamese Chicken Curry						      118
Sugar Snap Peas

Thai Vegetables Green Curry (V)	   			   82
Cilantro, Red Finger Chili

WOK

Black Truffle & King Crab Fried Rice	   		  95
Ginger Fried Rice (G,S) 	  						      45

Vegetable Pad Thai (V,N)	   					     74
add Chicken (G,D)								        89
add Shrimp	 (G,S,D) 								        97

D: Dairy - VG: Vegan - S: Shellfish - G: Gluten - N: Nuts - V: Vegetarian

LA SPIGA SPECIALS

Insalata Di Granchio (S) 						      99
King Crab Meat, Rocket Leaves, Avocado,
Tomatoes & Orange Segments

Insalata Di Spinaci Novelli (D,N,V)				    78
Baby Spinach, Goat Cheese, Mushrooms,
Sun Dried Tomatoes & Caramelized Walnuts

Tortino Di Melanzane Alla Parmigiana (D,G,V)	  	 85
Layered Eggplant with Tomatoes, Mozzarella
& Basil

Spaghetti Pomodoro E Basilico (G,V) 			   80
Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce & Fresh Basil

Fettuccine Alla Bolognese (D,G) 				    88
Homemade Fettuccine with Bolognese Sauce 

Pappardelle Paper Moon (D,G)	   				    95
Homemade Pappardelle with Smoked Beef
Bacon & Tomato Cream Sauce 

Gnocchi Alla Crema Di Tartufo Con Gamberi
E Noci (S,D,G,N) 								        98
Handmade Potato Gnocchi, Shrimp, Walnuts
& Truffle Cream Sauce

Branzino Con Cannellini E Pomodori Secchi (D)	175
Roasted Sea Bass, Cannellini Beans & Sun
Dried Tomato 

Costoletta Di Vitello Alla Milanese Primavera
(D,G)											           180
Pan-Fried Breaded Veal Milanese, Rocket Leaves
& Cherry Tomatoes

Ossobuco Di Vitello Con Risotto Alla Milanese
(D,G)											           165
Braised Veal Ossobuco with Saffron Risotto

PIZZA

Pizza Margherita (D,G,V)						      75
Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil

Pizza Burrata E Melanzane (D,G,V)				    98
Tomato, Mozzarella, Burrata Cheese,
Eggplant & Basil

Pizza Porcini E Spianata Di Manzo (D,G) 			  95
Tomato, Mozzarella, Porcini Mushrooms
& Beef Salami

Pizza Arabica (D,G) 								       88
Tomato, Mozzarella, Onion, Cured Turkey
& Fresh Chilli

Pizza Valtellina (D,G) 							       90
Mozzarella, Bresaola, Rocket Leaves
& Shaved Parmigiano Reggiano 

Pizza La Spiga (D,G,V) 							       86
Tomato, Mozzarella, Spinach
& Porcini Mushrooms

Pepperoni Pizza (D,G) 							       85
Spicy Spianata Salami, Fontina-Gorgonzola
Roasted Capsicum, Baby Arugula

D: Dairy - VG: Vegan - S: Shellfish - G: Gluten - N: Nuts - V: Vegetarian

12PM-12AM 12PM-12AM



HEALTHY ITEMS

Kale Salmon & Quinoa Salad (D,N,G) 																                78
Confit Salmon, Blueberries, Kale, & Almond Dressing 

Edamame Kale Salad (D,N,V)																			                  75
Avocado Yoghurt Cream, Roasted Pine Nuts, Parmesan Cheese & Edamame

Grilled Turkey & Cheese Sandwich (L,D,G)															               68
Turkey Ham, Light Cream Cheese, Arugula, Avocado, Tomato

Guilt-Free Burger (L,D,G)	 																		                  85
Grilled Chicken, Caramelized Onion, Mushroom, Avocado, Tomato,
Lettuce, Light Cream Cheese, Sweet Potato, Mixed Grain Bun

Keto Beef Tenderloin (K,D) 																			                   168
Grilled Beef Tenderloin, Cauliflower Rice, Mushroom Ragout & Gravy Jus

Keto Chocolate Cake (K,D,N)	 																	                 47
72% Chocolate, Mock Vanilla Whipped Cream

Homemade Veggie Burger (V,N,G)																	                 80 
Potato & Vegetable Patty, Caramelized Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce,
Pickled Cucumber 

Vegan Wrap (V,N,G)																					                     75 
Wheat Tortilla, Avocado, Jicama, Green Papaya, Red Onion, Jalapenos Chili,
Wasabi Sesame Seed, Olive Oil

DETOX. RETOX. REPEAT

WE-TOX JUICES
Antioxidant Supreme, Pomegranate, Pineapple, Spinach, Strawberry 								        50
Immune Booster, Strawberry, Kiwi, Banana, Mint 													             50
Heart Beet, Carrot, Orange, Apple, Beetroot, Kale 													             50
Pre-workout Boost, Avocado, Banana, Strawberry, Almond Milk, Lemon Juice, Honey					     50
Keto Smoothie, Strawberry, Raspberries, Coconut Milk 											           50

POWER BOOST
Young Touch, Orange & Lemon Juice, Banana, Ginger, Honey 										          45
Morning Kick, Pineapple, Ginger, Mint 																                45
Tropical Splash, Banana, Strawberry, Mango Juice 													             45
 
FRESH SODA
Roseberry Mint, Fresh Strawberry, Rose Water, Mint, Lemon, Soda 								        35
Triberry Mule, Fresh Berries & Ginger, Lemon, Soda 												            35

FRESH JUICE
Orange, Carrot, Mango, Watermelon, Pineapple 														             35

D: Dairy - VG: Vegan - S: Shellfish - G: Gluten - N: Nuts - V: Vegetarian - K: Keto - L: Light

12PM-12AM



BREAKFAST 10AM-11:30AM

W Continental Breakfast* (G,N,D)				    120
Assorted Cheese Platter (Cheddar,
Gouda, Halloumi Brie Cheese) 
Fruit Salad 
Vegetable Crudités 
Croissant 
Cold Cuts 
Scrambled or Shakshouka 

Champion’s Breakfast* 	(G,N,D)					    80
2 Scrambled Eggs, Cereal Rustic Toast,
Fruit Salad, Carrot, Cucumber & Cherry
Tomatoes, Raw Mixed Unsalted Nuts, Honey,
Thyme Olive Oil, Labneh, Beetroot Avocado Spread

*Including Choice of Coffee & Juices

APPETIZERS

Cheese Platter (V,N)							       125 
Assorted Affinated European Cheeses, Grapes,
Pecan Nuts, Quince Paste & Assorted Bread Basket

Fattoush (V,L,G)								        65 
Romaine Lettuce, Cucumber, Pomegranate,
Mint, Parsley, Watercress, Crispy Pita Bread,
Sumac, Pomegranate Molasses

Red Quinoa Salad (V,G)							      75 
Avocado, Mango, Feta Cheese, Pomegranate,
Arugula, Ginger Honey Vinaigrette

Greek Salad (V)									        65 
Cucumber, Tomato, Capsicum, Red Onion,
Black Olives, Feta Cheese, Oregano, Lemon,
Olive Oil 

Hot Mezzeh (N,G,D)							       75 
Kibbeh, Spinach Fatayer, Lamb Fatayer,
Cheese Rakakat

Lentil Soup (V,G)								        50 
Crispy Pita Bread, Lemon, Parsley

Chicken Consommé (L)							      50 
Chicken Broth, Root Vegetables 

Coconut & Butternut Squash Soup (V,D)		  60 
Homemade Ricotta Dumpling, Crispy Fried Onion 

SANDWICHES

W Club Sandwich (G,D)							      85 
Toasted English Bread, Tomato, Grilled Chicken
Breast, Fried Egg, Lettuce Mayonnaise,
Turkey Ham, Cheddar Cheese & Avocado

Chicken Shawarma	 (G,D)						      80 
Oriental Spiced Chicken, Lettuce, Garlic Aioli,
Tahini, Arabic Pickles

Turmeric Chicken Sandwich (N,G,D)			   75 
Opened-Face Pulled Chicken Walnut,
Dried Cherry, Shallot, Parsley, Boston Lettuce,
Lemon Turmeric Mayonnaise

Lobster & Crab Po’boy (S,G,D)					     80 
Daikon, Pink Raddish, Cucumber, Harissa Mayo
& Potato Bread

Grilled Chicken Burger (N,G) 					     90 
Tomato, Lettuce, Pickled Cucumber,
Brie Cheese, Black Sesame Brioche 

DESSERTS

Tiramisu (V,D)									         55
Market Cheesecake with Berries 	(G,D)			   55
Black Forest Cake (G,N,D)						      52
Banana Cake with Caramelized Banana (G,N,D)	 55
Fruit Platter (VG)								        55

SWEET BOX (Sharing For 2)   						      175

• Pistachio Baklava (G,N,D)
• Walnut Baklava (G,N,D)
• Kunafa (G,N,D)
• Basbosa (G,N)
• Date Muhallabiye (G,N,D)
• Market Cheesecake (G,N)
• Tiramisu (D)
• Chocolate Sticky Cake (G,N,D)

BAKLAVA (G,N,D)	 	 QTY (1KG)

Pistachio Baklava	  							       97
Pistachio Roll									         120
Walnut Baklava									         80
Bulbul Yuvasi									         80
Kus Gozu										          110
Burma Kadayif									         90
Carrot Slice Baklava			   2KG				    180
Tahina Walnut									         90
Chocolate Baklava								        100
Sutlu Nuriye with Almond	  					     90
Saray Sarma										         90
Sari Burma										          90
Kunafa											           80
Kadayif with Walnut								       90
Billuriye		  									         100
Antep Ozel										          110
Sobiyet											          110

CAKES2GO (G,N,D)

Cheesecake (6-8 pax) 							       280
Red Velvet (10-12 pax) 							       280
Carrot Cake (10-12 pax) 							       250
Chocolate Nutella (10-12 pax) 					     250

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7-up, Diet 7-up, Ginger Ale	 28 
Red Bull	  									         39

MINERAL WATER

Evian L  											          35 
Badoit L 										          40

D: Dairy - VG: Vegan - S: Shellfish - G: Gluten - N: Nuts - V: Vegetarian

MENU
10AM-12AM


